

INGREDIENTS / ALLERGENS

Cocoba Caramel Sea Salt Milk Chocolate Bar 100g

Ingredients: Caramel milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, cocoa mass, caramel powder (skimmed MILK powder, MILK proteins, sugar, butter (MILK)), whey (MILK) powder, lactose (MILK), emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, flavouring: caramel, natural vanilla), sea salt.

For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of egg, wheat (gluten), sesame, peanuts, other nuts.